
Wednesday 4 September 2024 Medal Of Medals / Championship
Round 1

Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 23
Members: 21

Visitors: 2
GA, Red, Men (Par 65)
GA, Red, Women (Par 65)

Printed on 4/09/2024 Member Magic Page 1

Mens Comp Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2122500189 Fred Curbishley (from Worrigee Links) 21 68 / 89 {+3}
2 2121831991 JON Craig 8 70 / 78 {+5}
3 2121901170 Shaun Mark 29 71 / 100 {+6}
4 7641004241 Peter Colgrave (from Devonport CC) 19 75 / 94 {+10}

Ladies Comp Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2131500001 LYNETTE Potter 13 67 / 80 {+2}
2 2121900748 ANN Finlay 22 67 / 89 {+2}
3 2121900663 Wendy McKay 23 69 / 92 {+4}
4 2121900650 JUDY Haslam 28 70 / 98 {+5}
5 2121900695 Del Sullivan 37 70 / 107 {+5}
6 2121900713 Robyn Whittaker 17 70 / 87 {+5}
7 2121900612 Lavon Byrnes 29 71 / 100 {+6}
8 2121900642 Dianne Hill 31 72 / 103 {+7}
9 2121900652 Vicki Crewdson 36 72 / 108 {+7}
10 2121900672 Patricia Neems 38 74 / 112 {+9}
11 2121900625 Colleen Durand 45 74 / 119 {+9}
12 2121900648 CAROLE Kemp 31 75 / 106 {+10}
13 2121900730 Caryl Baker Turley 21 76 / 97 {+11}
14 2121900617 Judy Clay 38 78 / 116 {+13}
15 2121900673 JANISE Neilsen 37 79 / 116 {+14}
16 2121900624 Joyce Douglass 35 85 / 120 {+20}
17 2121901203 JENNI Douch 40 87 / 127 {+22}
18 2121900704 KAYE Vincent 25 88 / 113 {+23}
19 2121901232 JANELLE Gestier-O'Brien 45 88 / 133 {+23}
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Ladies Div 1 Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2131500001 LYNETTE Potter 13 67 / 80 {+2}
2 2121900748 ANN Finlay 22 67 / 89 {+2}
3 2121900663 Wendy McKay 23 69 / 92 {+4}
4 2121900650 JUDY Haslam 28 70 / 98 {+5}
5 2121900713 Robyn Whittaker 17 70 / 87 {+5}
6 2121900612 Lavon Byrnes 29 71 / 100 {+6}
7 2121900642 Dianne Hill 31 72 / 103 {+7}
8 2121900648 CAROLE Kemp 31 75 / 106 {+10}
9 2121900730 Caryl Baker Turley 21 76 / 97 {+11}
10 2121900704 KAYE Vincent 25 88 / 113 {+23}

Ladies Div 2 Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900695 Del Sullivan 37 70 / 107 {+5}
2 2121900652 Vicki Crewdson 36 72 / 108 {+7}
3 2121900672 Patricia Neems 38 74 / 112 {+9}
4 2121900625 Colleen Durand 45 74 / 119 {+9}
5 2121900617 Judy Clay 38 78 / 116 {+13}
6 2121900673 JANISE Neilsen 37 79 / 116 {+14}
7 2121900624 Joyce Douglass 35 85 / 120 {+20}
8 2121901203 JENNI Douch 40 87 / 127 {+22}
9 2121901232 JANELLE Gestier-O'Brien 45 88 / 133 {+23}


